
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\May 18\Contract No 6415.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6415 
CAPITOL SQUARE STREETSCAPE UPDATES – 2010 
 
                                                                                               Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $1,349,724.25 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS60-58250-810538-00-53W0883-53TIF023 $1,250,923.85 
Contingency 8%+ 100,074.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 187,642.15 
Sub-Total $1,538,640.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58270-810538-00-53W0883-53TIF023 $47,286.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,783.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 7,091.00 
Sub-Total $58,160.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0883 $37,646.50 
Contingency 8%+ 3,013.50 
Sub-Total $40,660.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58545-810538-00-53W0883-53TIF023 $13,867.90 
Contingency 8%+ 1,109.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 2,083.10 
Sub-Total $17,060.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,654,520.00 
 
 


